2021 Spirit Invitational
November 6-7, 2021 x

USA GYMMASTICS
Sanctioned Event

Advent Health Field House
210 Cypress Gardens Blvd

Winter Haven, FL 33880 Mso

S C h e d u e meetscoresonline.com

pGYMNASTICS MEET
Novernber 67,202

Session

Stretch

March-In

Compete

Awards

Saturday

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

10:15am

10:30am

10:50am

11:00am

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:30pm

4:00pm

1
2

4:15pm

5:05pm

5:15pm

6:15pm

2

6:30pm

6:50pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

Clocks Change

3

8:00am

8:20am

8:30am

10:30am

XB

10:45am

11:05am

11:15am

12:45pm

XS

1:00pm

1:20pm

1:30pm

3:30pm

XG, XP

3:45pm

4:05pm

Level 2 Session Split

4:15pm

6:45pm

Session 4 | | Session 5
Gym USA Tumblebees Miami
Browns Gym Orbit Tumble Weeds
Boundless Top Contenders
Angels AGA

Admission Fees

Single Day: $20 Adult, $15 Child, 4 & Under Free
Weekend: $30 Adult, $20 Child, 4 & Under Free




