# 2021 Spirit Invitational

November 6-7, 2021



### **MEET SITE:**

Advent Health Field House 210 Cypress Gardens Blvd Winter Haven, FL 33880



Sanctioned Event

## **Schedule**

Session	Level	Stretch	March-In	Compete	Awards
Saturday					
1	6, 7, 8, 9, 10	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:15am
2	4, 5	10:30am	10:50am	11:00am	1:45pm
3	1	2:00pm	2:20pm	2:30pm	4:00pm
4	2	4:15pm	5:05pm	5:15pm	6:15pm
5	2	6:30pm	6:50pm	7:00pm	8:30pm
Sunday	<b>Clocks Change</b>				
6	3	8:00am	8:20am	8:30am	10:30am
7	ХВ	10:45am	11:05am	11:15am	12:45pm
8	XS	1:00pm	1:20pm	1:30pm	3:30pm
9	XG, XP	3:45pm	4:05pm	4:15pm	6:45pm

#### **Level 2 Session Split**

Session 4	Session 5		
Gym USA	Tumblebees Miami		
Browns Gym Orbit	Tumble Weeds		
Boundless	Top Contenders		
Angels	AGA		

#### **Admission Fees**

Single Day: \$20 Adult, \$15 Child, 4 & Under Free Weekend: \$30 Adult, \$20 Child, 4 & Under Free